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Country living in town! Fabulous 3 br, 2 bath CHURCHILL ESTATES =N gf' it

G sidesplit plus nanny suite just steps to trendy | = Four large bedroom including master on main floor with

LGN eateries & boutiques! Ren kit w/ceramic fr, open § verge hardwood floors and full ensuite bath, There are three | CHRISTINA MATES

‘Sats Re ~abral* ; . ; e Sales Rep Huge kitchen w/lots of cupboards, open to family room
ey ST b WO h T doora e ee 5 g RENGRN other bathrooms in main house. Large kitchen with | QWO 1./a:civood flooring. Formel lving room combo, widining

ARR.ARE. screened in gazebo, O/L sunken LR w/gas FP. | ety built-in appliances, great room with floor to ceiling | «3H0=002- room, hardwood flooring. For private viewing contact
1 865 865 8262 Fam rm w/woodburning stove, B/l ent unit, diag § SCERiaa windows, gas fireplace. Nine ft ceilings through out house | 1-806 865 8262 CHHISTIEI’\.IA I'IEATESIC* ’

S— i hdwd  flr, track lighting & fr doors to patio. Too | | sssssssswmssass and 19 ft. ceiling in great room. Three car garage has been | |  ee———ymmmminm 905-877-8262 (24 h[_'], cell 905-875-8262

s mmn Many extras to list - A MUST SEE! "; m—?’mm FRATEISS o el e g ANy SIS hal 1 e S i or visit my website at
Meadowtowne Realty . © \  Meadowtowne Realty, Broker  S€€11 fOT YOUT persﬂngl viewing. Give Verge Cabral a call \ Meadowtowne Realty y

ot : : : - www.rovallepage. istinaMatesi
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This 3 bedroom bungalow shows like a model home! -
Just under 2000 sq ft. No sidewalks in front of home.
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REFINANCING!!! - I N SSeL
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Email: robert.cdwards@td.com

st @7 |l 70 ACRE - ERIN COUNTRY IN THE WOODS

* Home Equity Line of Credit 2 '_ L,Iiiﬁﬂlﬁﬁgmm Forget Fhe_'v’iagra! This 10+ acre property with the most On the 8th Line south of Erin Village where the hardwood meets the road.
* No Down Payment Mortgage* S T CyARR romantic little home nestled between the trees and large 2.48 acres of the prettiest land you can find and an architecturally dynamic

* Variable interest rate mortgage below prime - 1-800-834-5516 pond is out of a fairy tale perfect. Quiet, private and com- log house too! Open concept design with three finished levels of living space!

mutable. Minutes to the Village of Erin, this home will e ; |
allow you a Muskoka lifestyle all year round. Photos do Totally privacy...and quiet, well except for the Pileated Wood Pecker out back.

not do this justice, please make and drive and see it. A 3 minutes to golf, 3 minutes to vintages and 10 minutes to skiing. The
drive in the cr}untn; is always a good thing! MLS#X787886 perfect get away or permanent executive residence. MLS#X743246

)| Canada Trust

*Availabie on new purchases, residential properties only.
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MAR'LYN KEF‘"'-‘P"r "Sales Rep. J[}hnggﬂ Associates
marilyn_kerr55 @hotmail.ca HALTON LTD., REALTOR = _ - = . Shy
@_@ R {?DZ&ZH;DSHI;IJ 65 L | There’s never been a better time to purchase a home ﬂ}';m!-([.?f{ fﬁ.s eguit_q m ;I;mur existing home.
' v Mortgage Intelligence’s diversified range of products are now available at historically LOW rates.
SERENE COUNTRY | Take advantage of The Dream Team’s excellent knowledge & service.
LIVING ON
1.97 ACRES!
Wow! Open concept w/high
ceilings, skylights, 3+2} | F
bdrms, 3 b&ths, 3 F PS, faﬂ- * Rates subject to change at any time
tasi;ic eat-in modern kif[ChEﬂ, g . Now with 2 locations to better serve you, your family & your referrals.
main floor master, library, f | | i Call today for great rates & fast friendly service
fin. bsn:thd?_é?#r ?:éggg geﬁ | B i John, Kim, Debbie, Treena & Pam
more a X Loallf & .o s .
Marilyn* for list of extras & | 4 MORTGAGE : ;‘: : dﬂ:ff;g U’;E::Efﬂ Viilton =
viewings. 05-702-91 § JOhﬂ INT:LLIGENCE “Suite 101 Mississauga, ON L4W 5M8
| " A GMAC Compan
COUNTRY OASIS . Cavan Avp 905. 878 7213 T,

17.99 rolling acres - 15 min-

utes from 401. 3 bdrm bun-

s Jalow - 8 stall horse barn, | e e “ — N

2 | ponds, pool, gazebo, | (i fa = |1 o | )

20 Rl cabana - whole house reno- | | .= - o = 1=

) " .| vated inside & out! Loads of | | E.-. B ET e
| extras. Call Marilyn} | - - h o -

Kerr* to see this amazing
property! MLS W789012. | | o, weeeese | (B

aaaaaa

s

- 27 ons (= e L P

piliys

UG AR

A T R T e .T:a-c;vzmw's-.? 8

: T e & . el - M
_sasopoo I 34.5 ACRES | I e\

FauRhe

3
T

L e

o T T/ CANT LAND | | A sl e - o
N \ o\ scverance. gen- b SUPER HOME, SUPER PROPERTY, SUPERIOR il WOW! WE'VE BEEN STAGED AND
e sy HPoliffvg oo gv o || - LOCATION SOUTH GEORGETOWN NOW WE'RE GORGEOUS!

» 2 and close to Mississauga and 401. |deal set up for Privacy in Terra Cotta. Very special home updated
road, close to major ELLIS an athome business, with separate heated and | i hew broadioom throughout, fresh décor, new

h|ghways_ $450,000. | Sales Rep E;‘iﬁ‘;ﬁl?“'ﬂﬂ;g[{eﬂﬁ'fiSﬁgzisusf"r’fﬁf'kggﬁgﬁ countertops and floors. Gorgeous 3 acre lot with total . ~

Call Marilyn Kerr*. 905-874-3040 w/ceramic floors, cathedral ceilings, hardwood | Privacy to enjoy the pool and hot tub. Open floor plan
e floors, huge family room wistone fireplace, newer with solarium, walkout from the kitchen and base-
MLS X788227. windows & shingles. Property has superb landscap- ment. Family room combined with dining room with

05-703-VL -}Q}"’?F*‘ ’3*15‘.3_'}‘ G ing, plenty of privacy & backs onto a hardwood bush. lovely reclaimed brick floor-to-ceiling fireplace."New
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For booking information, call Sue Spizziri ot 905-873-0301 or email realestate@independentfreepress.com



